Denman Island East (Gravelly Bay) to Hornby Island (Shingle Spit)

Oct 15 2024 - Mar 31 2025

DEPART Denman Island East

(Gravelly Bay)

7:45 AM

7:45 AM
8:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:40 AM

Dangerous
® goods only

10:40 AM

11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:40 PM
6:35 PM
7:40 PM
9:10 PM
10:05 PM
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Mon, Tue,
Thu, Fri

Wed
Mon - Sat
Mon - Sun

Thu

Sat - Sat,
Sun, Mon,
Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Fri

Fri

Fri

Except on Dec 25 & Jan 1

No passengers permitted - DG
Sailing only.

STOPS/TRANSFERS

Non-stop

Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop
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ARRIVE Hornby
Island (Shingle
Spit)

7:55 AM

7:55 AM
8:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM

10:50 AM

11:55 AM
12:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
7:50 PM
9:20 PM
10:15 PM
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Hornby Island (Shingle Spit) to Denman Island East (Gravelly Bay)
Oct 15 2024 - Mar 31 2025

DEPART Hornby Island (Shingle STOPS/TRANSFERS ARRIVE Denman
Spit) Island East

(Gravelly Bay)

7:30 AM Mon, Tue, Non-stop 7:40 AM

Thu, Fri
7:30 AM Wed Except on Dec 25 & Jan 1 Non-stop 7:40 AM
8:00 AM Mon - Sat Non-stop 8:10 AM
9:00 AM Mon - Sun Non-stop 9:10 AM
10:00 AM Mon - Sun Non-stop 10:10 AM
11:00 AM Mon - Sun Non-stop 11:10 AM
12:05 PM Mon - Sun Non-stop 12:15 PM
1:00 PM Mon - Sun Non-stop 1:10 PM
2:00 PM Mon - Sun Non-stop 2:10 PM
3:00 PM Sat - Sat, Non-stop 3:10 PM

Sun, Mon,

Tue, Wed, Fri
3:00 PM Thu No passengers permitted - DG Non-stop 3:10 PM
® Dangerous Sailing only.

goods only
4:00 PM Mon - Sun Non-stop 4:10 PM
5:00 PM Mon - Sun Non-stop 5:10 PM
6:00 PM Mon - Sun Non-stop 6:10 PM
7:00 PM Fri Non-stop 7:10 PM
8:00 PM Fri Non-stop 8:10 PM
9:30 PM Fri No connection to Buckley Bay Non-stop 9:40 PM
(Vancouver Island) on this
sailing
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